OREGON GREYHOUND COVENANT

WE WHO PARTICIPATE IN THE BREEDING, RAISING, TRAINING, RACING AND OVERALL CARE OF RACING GREYHOUNDS IN THE STATE OF OREGON, IN ORDER TO ENSURE THE SAFETY AND WELL BEING OF OUR FOUR-LEGGED ATHLETES, DO HEREBY COMMIT TO THE CONTINUATION OF THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS OF EXCELLENCE.

- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS RECEIVE VETERINARY CARE FROM BIRTH THROUGH RETIREMENT.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS LIVE IN COMFORTABLE, CLEAN, SAFE, AND WELL VENTILATED SHELTERS.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS PLAY IN CLEAN AND SAFE EXERCISE AREAS.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS ARE CARED FOR ON A DAILY BASIS BY QUALIFIED PERSONS.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS ARE TRAINED BY COMPETENT AND CARING PROFESSIONALS.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS ARE TRAINED USING ONLY ARTIFICIAL LURES.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS ARE TRAINED WITH THEIR BEST PHYSICAL, EMOTIONAL AND MENTAL HEALTH BEING OUR PRIMARY PRIORITY.
- ** ALL OF OUR GREYHOUNDS UPON COMPLETION OF THEIR RACING AND/OR BREEDING CAREER WILL BE PLACED INTO OUR NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED ADOPTION PROGRAM SO THAT THEY ARE ASSURED OF A LOVING HOME.

OREGON'S GREYHOUND RACING COMMUNITY HAS SET A STANDARD OF WHICH WE ARE PROUD. WE WILL CONTINUE IN OUR SERVICE TO THE GREYHOUND ATHLETE BY CONSTANTLY SEEKING NEW AND IMPROVED METHODS OF CARE WHICH BENEFIT OUR GREYHOUNDS AND THE RACING COMMUNITY AS A WHOLE.

MULTNOMAH GREYHOUND PARK

OREGON GREYHOUND ASSOCIATION

OREGON GREYHOUND BREEDERS ASSOCIATION

GREYHOUND FARMS OF OREGON